
ORIGINAL 
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA  

MARLO THOMAS, 

Appellant, 

-VS- 

THE STATE OF NEVADA, 

Respondent. 

Case No. 	40248 

STIPULATION  

• 

DAVID M. SCHIECK 
Attorney at Law 
Nevada J3ar#000824 

DAVID M. SCHIECK 
Attorney at Law 
302 East Carson Ave., Suite 600 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 
(702) 382-1844 

v • 

MAY 05 2003 

DAVID ROGER 
Clark County District Attorney 
Nevada Bar#002781 

ig  I 
LARK PE RS ON 

Chief Deputy District Attorney 
200 South Third Street 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89155-2211 
(702) 455-4843 

) 

I: \Appellat\WPDocs\Secretary\STIPS\thomas, marlo, 40248 doe 

4 -q - 47527 

JANETTE M, @LOOM 
CLERK OF SUPREME COURT 

bEFUTY CLERK 

A 

BY BY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED AND AGREED by and between the above named 

parties, through their undersigned counsel of record, that the Respondent may have to and 

including the 1st day of June, 2003, within which to serve and file its Answering Brief, an 

extension of thirty (30) days. 

DATED this 1st day of May, 2003. 


