ORIGINAL

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA	
2		RECEIVED
3		MAY 5 - 2003
4		MAY 5 - 2003
5	MARLO THOMAS,	ATTORNEY GENERAL CRIMINAL DIVISION
6	Appellant,	AL DIVISION
7	-vs-	Case No. 40248
8	THE STATE OF NEVADA,	
9	Dogmondont)	
10	Respondent.	MAY Q5 2003
11		AME I I MAN STREET
12	CTIDII	ATION
13	A 1. 7/ A 1. 8 SIIPUI	<u>LATION</u>
14	IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED AND	AGREED by and between the above named
15	parties, through their undersigned counsel of	record, that the Respondent may have to and
16	including the 1st day of June, 2003, within v	which to serve and file its Answering Brief, ar
17	extension of thirty (30) days.	
18	DATED this 1st day of May, 2003.	
19		
20	DAVID M. SCHIECK	DAVID ROGER
21	Attorney at Law Nevada Bar#000824	Clark County District Attorney Nevada Bar#002781
22		
23	Jan W	N. M. VAV
24	DAVID M. SCHIECK	CLARK PETERSON
25	Attorney at Law 302 East Carson Ave., Suite 600	Chief Deputy District Attorney 200 South Third Street
26	Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 382-1844	Las Vegas, Nevada 89155-2211 (702) 455-4843
27	CEIN	
	A E U E I V E A	

JANETTE M. BLOOM CLERK OF SUPREME COURT BEPUTY CLERK

13-17587

I:\Appellat\WPDocs\Secretary\STIPS\thomas, marlo, 40248.doc